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Internships in Germany

Summer 2024 Berlin

Program Fees

Tuition & Fees (12 credits)
Housing

Total

Other Projected Expenses (Estimates*)
International Airfare

Food and Personal Expenses

Local Transportation

Travel Nurse/Immunizations

Total Estimated Expenses

$7,065
$3,100
$10,165

$1,500
$3,000
$200
$50

$14,915

*Projected expenses are estimates only; this budget is for a very modest standard of living. Students should
count on spending at least the above amounts during the program.

Cancellation Policy

CANCELLATION DATE

PENALTY IF NOTICE RECEIVED
AFTER THIS DATE

February 15th

50 - 80 days before program start date

Less than 50 days before program start date

Student agrees to $600 non-refundable
deposit. Deposit is refunded if student is not
initially accepted by the provider.

Student is responsible for 50% of the program
costs and any additional fees.

Student is responsible for 100% of the program
costs and any additional fees accrued.

Please note that scholarship funds cannot be applied to the deposit fee.

Global Studies Institute

110 Gerlinger Hall, 541-346-5088, globalworks.uoregon.edu



